CORRIDA BOM JESUS DE CUIABA 2016

Relatorio de Equipes - GERAL - Feminino

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
NUumero
1995
198
291
3430
676
888
69
4500
4097
311

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
NUumero
3694
3658
2520
4634
4621
3646
3024
4622
2397
4506

Colocacéo
Equipe

1

ACADEMIA GOLFINHO
AZUL F1

10:48:11
Atletas

JANETE PEREIRA ALVES BRUEHMUELLER

ALGISLAINE FECHTNER COENGA
ANA LUIZA CRUZ
PAMELA SILVA DE BRITO

CARMENCITA DA SILVA CRUZ HOKUMURA

ALANA ARMELIATO MACHADO
ADRIANA MEUER DOTTO CARRASCO
STEFANIE FERGUSON MOTHEO
TATHIANA FERGUSON MOTHEO
ANA PAULA MIRAGLIA DO VAL

2

ACADEMIA IRON FITNESS
F2

13:00:44
Atletas
RENATA DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA MARIA VIEIRA
LAUYARA FERREIRA MACIEL
ZENAIDE DE CASSIA FONSECA
IZABEL PONTES DE ARRUDA E SILVA
REBECA GUSMAO BORGES ALVES
MARIA APARECIDA L PINHEIRO
DAIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA
KARLA DANIELE PAVAO
MARICELLI LIMA VIEIRA

3
TREKKINGMT F1

Posicéao Tempo
42 00:55:32
46 00:56:54
74 01:00:01
101 01:01:55
120 01:03:38
126 01:04:07
169 01:06:55
204 01:08:52
319 01:13:34
390 01:16:43

Posicédo Tempo
85 01:00:50
279 01:11:51
299 01:12:53
353 01:14:41
447 01:19:33
452 01:19:36
456 01:19:40
512 01:21:51
660 01:27:46
757 01:32:03
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Relatorio de Equipes - GERAL - Feminino

Total
NUumero
4514
3046
133
2301
4513
1014
3144
3091
3874
2734

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Nimero
2478
2662
4133
389
2682
4278
396
3552
3469
3886

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Numero
3042
3471

13:29:51
Atletas
DAGMAR REGINA DBBERN
MARIA EMILIA LUIZ DE SOUZA
ALCIMARA MARIA RODRIGUES PACHECO
JULIANA COSTA SANCHES
SEBASTIANA CAMPOS CAROLINA
DIANA APARECIDA NOVAIS
MARTA CRISTINA BRAIDO
MARIEM SADDI
ROSANGELA AREDES RODRIGUES
LUCIDETE FERREIRA LIMA

4
TEAM CREDITI WOMAN F1
13:31:04
Atletas
LAIS FRANCA CARVALHO
LUANN MONAHAN SOUSA FERREIRA
THAIS BENEDITA DIAS SELERI
ANDREIA LORENZET
LUCELIA CORDEIRO CAVALCANTE
VANESSA LORENZET CARVALHO
ANDRESA LOPES RODRIGUES
PRISCILLA DE SOUZA ROSA
PAULA REGIANE LEMES DE FREITA
ROSELY FAGUNDES DA LUZ

5
AGRO AMAZONIA
14:43:07
Atletas
MARIANA FALCAO ALVES BELOTO
PAULA ROGERIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

Posicédo Tempo
78 01:00:16
158 01:06:23
457 01:19:42
462 01:19:48
463 01:19:48
511 01:21:46
652 01:27:27
663 01:27:52
773 01:32:39
808 01:34:10

Posicéo Tempo
222 01:09:48
296 01:12:47
329 01:14:01
422 01:18:24
539 01:22:41
586 01:25:12
603 01:25:50
611 01:26:07
650 01:27:23
689 01:28:51

Posicédo Tempo
392 01:16:45
428 01:18:46
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556 BRUNA EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 571 01:24:11
2511 LAURA VICUNA DE CASTRO LEITE 572 01:24:13
3009 MARIA LEONORA COELHO 574 01:24:17
4021 SIMONE CRISTINA TAQUES NASCIMENTO ALTRAO 582 01:25:03
2364 JULIANE COSTA DE ALMEIDA 708 01:29:29
2370 JULIANE DE PAULA ALMEIDA 768 01:32:30
3915 RUBIA ANDRESSA BRAMBATI DA SILVA PEREIRA 822 01:34:40
1524 FERNANDA ALVES PEREIRA 1056 01:53:13
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